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LIST OF PHOTOGRAPHS  

1. Temple Plinth, Baman 

2.Viswapadma, Baman 

3. Sculpture, Jorpukhuri 

4. Garuda Pakshi, Ganes Kuwari 

5. Murādewar Temple 

6. Sacrificial Dāo, Muradewar 

7. Seated Ganesa, BhāngāBaruā 

8. Elephant image, BhāngāBaruā 

9. Visnu, Damarāpotā 

10. Unidentified Female Deity, Tāmreswar 

11. Linga with Yonipitha, Jaljali 

12. Iron Nail, Jaljali 

13. Cannon-ball, Jaljali 

14. Viswapadma, Lakhimpur 

15. Visnu, Māroi Satra 

16. Khatarā Satra 

17. Gajavyāla, Mangaldai 
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18. Kalpavrksa flanked by Two Peacocks  

19. Wooden Magara, Mangaldai 

20. Stylised Durgā 

21. Sivalinga, Rudreswar Devalaya 

22. Natarāja, Jaljali 

23. Visnu, Rudreswar Devālaya 

24. Visnu, Jaljali 

25. Ganesa, Murādewar 

26. Dola (Palanquin), Mangaldai 

27. Copperplate grant, Rudreswar & Tamreswar Devālaya 

28. Decorative Brick, Muradewar 

29. Bartop (cannon), Mohanpur 

30. Botā, Mangaldai 

31. Nāg-ghata, Jaljali 

32. Terracotta Objects 

33. Lakhimpur Pukhuri 

34. Deul Mound, Bardoulguri 

35. Deul Mound, Ghorābandhā 
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36. Sivalinga, Murādewar 

37. Sivalinga, Nārikali 

38. Yonipitha, Jaljali 

39. Chariot Wheel, Mohanpur 

40. Sculpted Architectural Piece, Damarāpotā   

41. Sculpted Lintel, Tāmreswar 

42. Sculpted Door Frame, Māroi Satra 

43. Decorative Stone Block, BhāngaBaruā 

44. Pillar Basement, Jaljali 

45. Stone Dish, Mangaldai 

46. Stone Bowl, Mangaldai 

47. Stone Female Figure, Mangaldai 

48. Visnu, Bijulibāri 

49. Wood Sculpture, Māroi Satra 

50. Earthen Pot, Mangaldai 

51. Āmalaka, Baman 

52. Lion Head, Baman 

53. Wood Sculpture, Khatarā Satra 
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54. Door Frame, Murādewar 

55. Foot Print, Jaljali 

56. Mughal Coins, Mangaldai 

57. Wooden Gajvyālya 

58. Female Figure, Mangaldai 

59. Stone Piece with Socket Hole, Jaljali 
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Fig. 1- Temple Plinth, Baman 

Fig. 2- Viswapadma, Baman 

Fig. 3- Sculpture, Jorpukhuri 
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Fig. 4- Garuda Pakshi, Ganes Kuwari 

Fig. 5- Murādewar Temple 
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Fig. 6- Sacrificial Dāo, Muradewar 

Fig. 7- Seated Ganesa, BhāngāBaruā 

Fig. 8- Elephant Image, BhāngaBāruā 
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Fig. 9- Visnu, Damarāpotā 
Fig. 10- Unidentified female Deity, Tāmreswar 

Fig. 11 – Linga with Yonipitha, Jaljali 

Fig. 12 – Iron Nail, Jaljali 

Fig. 13 – Cannon-ball, Jaljali 
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Fig. 14 – Viswapadma, Lakhimpur Fig. 15 – Visnu, Māroi Satra 

Fig. 16 – Khatarā Satra Fig. 17 – Gajavyāla, Mangaldai 

Fig. 18 – Kalpavrksa Flanked by two Peacocks 
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Fig. 19 – Wooden Magara 

Fig. 20 – Stylised Durgā Fig. 21 – Sivalinga, Rudreswar Devālaya 
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Fig. 22 – Natarāja, Jaljali Fig. 23–Visnu, Rudreswar Devālaya 

Fig. 24–Visnu, Jaljali Fig. 25–Ganesa, Murādewar 
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Fig. 26– Dolā (Palanquin), Mangaldai 

Fig. 27– C.P. Grant, Rudreswar & Tāmreswar, Devālaya 



 

Fig. 31– Nāg – ghata, Jaljali
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Fig. 28–Decorative Brick

Fig. 29– Bartop (Cannon), Mohanpur

Fig. 30– Botā, Mangaldai

Jaljali Fig. 32 - Terracotta Objects, Jaljali

 

 

Decorative Brick 

(Cannon), Mohanpur 

, Mangaldai 

Terracotta Objects, Jaljali 
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Fig. 33 – Lakhimpur Pukhuri 

Fig. 34 – Deul Mound, Bardoulguri 

Fig. 35 – Deul Mound, Ghorābandhā 
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Fig. 36 – Sivalinga, Murādewar  

Fig. 37 – Sivalinga, Nārikali 

Fig. 38 – Yonipitha, Jalali 
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Fig. 39 – Chariot Wheel, Mohanpur 

Fig. 40 – Sculpted Architectural Piece, Damarāpotā 

Fig. 41 – Sculpted Lintel, Tamreswar 
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Fig. 42 – Sculpted Door Frame, Māroi Satra 

Fig. 43– Decorative Stone Block, BhangāBaruā 

Fig. 44– Pillar Basement, Jaljali Fig. 45– Stone Dish, Mangaldai 
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Fig. 46– Stone Bowl, Mangaldai 

Fig. 47– Stone Female Figure, Mangaldai 

Fig. 48– Visnu, Bijulibāri  Fig. 49– Wood Sculpture, Māroi Satra  
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Fig. 50–Earthen Pot, Jaljali 

Fig. 51–Āmalaka, Baman 

Fig. 52– Lion Head, Baman Fig. 53– Wood Sculpture, Khatarā Satra 
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Fig. 54– Door Frame, Murādewar 

Fig. 55– Foot Print, Jaljali 

Fig. 56– Mughal Coins, Mangaldai 
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Fig. 57– Wooden Gajavyāla, Mangaldai 

Fig. 58– Female Figure, Mangaldai 

Fig. 59– Stone Piece with Socket Hole, Jaljali 


